
Trampoline Mens Junior Prelims
2014 Pacific Rim Gymnastics 

Rank  Name/Nation         Airtime  E1  E2  E3  E4  E5    Score    DD  Pen  Total   Total

Richmond, BC, Canada

1.   LIANG, Shidong
     CHN                   0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 - 0 0 / 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 - 0 0
                          16.925   9.5 9.6 9.4 9.5 9.5  28.500   0.0      45.425 104.085
                          16.560   9.2 8.9 9.0 9.2 9.3  27.300  14.8      58.660        

2.   LIU, Changxin
     CHN                   0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 / 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 - 0 0
                          17.310   9.7 9.6 9.2 9.4 9.6  28.800   0.0      46.110 103.325
                          16.615   8.8 8.2 8.7 8.7 8.7  25.800  14.8      57.215        

3.   SCHMIDT, Dylan
     NZL                   1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 - 1 0 / 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 - 1 0
                          17.470   9.5 9.4 9.2 9.2 9.4  27.900   0.0      45.370 102.165
                          16.795   8.4 8.3 7.9 8.3 8.3  24.600  15.4      56.795        

4.   CLARKE, Dominic
     AUS                   1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 - 0 0 / 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 - 0 0
                          17.085   9.4 9.2 9.6 9.4 9.3  28.200   0.0      45.285 101.420
                          16.535   8.4 8.4 8.1 8.5 8.5  25.200  14.4      56.135        

5.   LORIA, Luis Armando
     MEX                   0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 - 1 0 / 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 - 0 0
                          16.185   9.4 9.0 9.1 9.1 8.7  27.900   0.0      44.085  98.855
                          15.570   8.3 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.5  25.500  13.7      54.770        

6.   SAKAI, Ryosuke
     JPN                   1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 - 0 0 / 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 - 0 0
                          16.350   9.2 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.3  27.600   0.0      43.950  97.900
                          16.050   7.6 7.7 8.0 8.0 7.9  23.400  14.5      53.950        

7.   MADIGAN, Keevin
     CAN                   0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 - 0 0 / 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 - 0 0
                          16.365   9.5 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.3  27.600   0.0      43.965  97.325
                          15.560   8.1 8.2 8.0 8.5 8.0  24.600  13.2      53.360        

8.   BLAIS, Ben
     CAN                   0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 - 0 0 / 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 - 0 0
                          15.985   9.1 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.1  27.300   0.0      43.285  94.385
                          15.700   7.2 6.8 7.1 7.3 7.6  21.900  13.5      51.100        

9.   CHAVEZ, Héctor
     MEX                   0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 0 0 / 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 - 2 0
                          15.905   9.2 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2  27.300   0.0      43.205  92.170
                          14.765   7.4 7.8 7.3 7.9 7.7  22.200  12.0      48.965        

10.  MCCONNELL, Hugh
     AUS                   1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 / 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 * * - 0 0
                          17.140   9.2 9.4 9.0 9.1 9.1  27.900   0.0      45.040  86.845
                  [8]     13.005   5.8 5.8 6.4 6.0 6.3  18.000  10.8      41.805        
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11.  ICHIKAWA, Ryuta
     JPN                   0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 - 0 0 / 1 2 3 1 2 3 * * * * - 0 0
                          16.125   9.4 9.4 9.3 9.1 9.1  27.900   0.0      44.025  76.285
                  [6]      9.560   4.7 4.9 4.7 4.9 4.7  14.400   8.3      32.260        
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Trampoline Mens Senior Prelims
2014 Pacific Rim Gymnastics 

Rank  Name/Nation         Airtime  E1  E2  E3  E4  E5    Score    DD  Pen  Total   Total

Richmond, BC, Canada

1.   BURNETT, Jason
     CAN                   1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 - 0 0 / 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 - 0 0
                          17.845   9.1 9.1 9.2 9.3 9.2  27.000   3.8      48.645 108.045
                          17.200   8.7 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.7  25.500  16.7      59.400        

2.   ZHANG, Zhenqian
     CHN                   0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 / 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 - 0 0
                          17.260   9.5 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.5  29.100   2.1      48.460 107.445
                          16.885   8.7 8.3 8.5 8.9 8.9  26.100  16.0      58.985        

3.   HU, Zichao
     CHN                   0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 / 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 - 1 0
                          18.090   9.4 9.5 9.4 9.6 9.6  28.500   2.5      49.090 107.040
                          16.750   8.7 7.8 8.1 8.5 8.6  25.200  16.0      57.950        

4.   GAUDRY, Blake
     AUS                   0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 3 - 1 0 / 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 - 0 0
                          17.980   9.2 9.1 9.0 9.2 9.1  27.000   3.1      48.080 105.280
                          16.900   8.2 8.0 8.1 7.9 8.1  24.300  16.0      57.200        

5.   UEYAMA, Yasuhiro
     JPN                   1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 - 0 0 / 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 1 0
                          17.425   9.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.4  27.600   3.5      48.525 105.245
                          16.720   8.2 7.8 8.1 8.4 8.1  24.000  16.0      56.720        

6.   SOEHN, Keegan
     CAN                   0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 - 1 0 / 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 - 1 0
                          17.440   9.2 9.1 9.1 9.4 9.3  27.600   2.9      47.940 104.405
                          15.965   8.0 7.7 7.9 8.1 8.1  24.000  16.5      56.465        

7.   SWADLING, Shaun
     AUS                   1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 - 10 0 / 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 - 0 0
                          17.125   8.0 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.3  24.000   3.0      44.125 100.060
                          16.635   7.5 7.8 7.7 8.2 8.3  23.700  15.6      55.935        

8.   PRIETO, Cesar
     MEX                   0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 - 0 0 / 1 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 - 1 0
                          16.675   8.7 9.0 8.7 8.8 8.9  27.000   2.7      46.375  98.525
                          15.650   7.3 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.3  21.900  14.6      52.150        

9.   VARGAS, Alberto
     MEX                   0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 - 0 0 / 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 * * - 0 0
                          16.755   9.0 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.1  28.200   2.9      47.855  92.395
                  [8]     12.940   6.6 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5  20.100  11.5      44.540        

10.  ITO, Masaki
     JPN                   1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 - 0 0 / 1 0 3 2 2 3 3 4 * * - 0 0
                          18.330   9.3 9.3 9.1 9.4 9.5  28.200   3.3      49.830  92.370
                  [8]     13.640   6.0 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.6  18.600  10.3      42.540        
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